
Preeti Pramanik <preeti.pramanik@cutm.ac.in>

Congratulation Achievers - KYB Motor Suspension India Selects!!

Placement @CUTM <placement@cutm.ac.in> Mon, Nov 15, 2021 at 4:13 PM
To: ​allstudents <allstudents@cutm.ac.in>, allstudents@cutmap.ac.in
Cc: "Dr. Prajna Pani" <prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in>, Prasanta Mohanty <prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in>, Jagannath Padhi
<jpadhi@cutm.ac.in>, Career Coordinator <careercoordinators@cutm.ac.in>, Saumya Ranjan Das
<saumya.das@cutm.ac.in>, Biranchi Khillar <biranchi.khillar@cutm.ac.in>, ALL Faculty <allfaculty@cutm.ac.in>, "​
allhod.cit" <allhod.cit@cutm.ac.in>, "allhod.jitm" <allhod.jitm@cutm.ac.in>, noreply-spamdigest via Teaching Staff
<faculty@cutmap.ac.in>

Dear all, 

Please join me in congratulating below students and let's shower our best wishes and love who have made us proud
with their achievements in KYB campus recruitment.

Sl.No Full Name Registration
No. Diploma Branch

1 K. Neelamani 191107110013 Electrical

2 Omkar kumar 191107110080 Electrical

3 Sonu
kumar 191107110102 Electrical

4 HARSH RAJ 191107110110 Electrical

5 Kali prasad padhi 191107111160 Electrical

6 GANESH KARI 191107120001 Mechanical

7 BENDI NAVEEN KUMAR 191107120018 Mechanical

8 Alok Raj 191107120022 Mechanical

9 Kamil Ali 191107120063 Mechanical

10 Ravi Kumar 191107120065 Mechanical

11 Raju Kumar 191107120084 Mechanical

12 Govinda Kumar 191107120087 Mechanical

13 MITHLESH KUMAR 191107120088 Mechanical

14 Dhiraj Singh 191107120059 Mechanical

15 Rajan Sawarn 191107120100 Mechanical

16 Niranjan Kumar 191107120107 Mechanical

17 Baljeet Kumar 191107120113 Mechanical

18 Nitin anand 191107120116 Mechanical

19 Nitish kumar ram 191107121132 Mechanical



20 Sanjeeb pradhan 191107110003 Electrical

21 Alyana Venu Madhav 191107110004 Electrical

22 Gunna
pavan kalyan 191107110009 Electrical

23 Akhil patro 191107110014 Electrical

24 GAURAV KANT 191107110017 Electrical

25 Chandan Kumar 191107110041 Electrical

26 TAUSIR ANSARI 191107110057 Electrical

27 Md Akram raza 191107110088 Electrical

28 Guddu Kumar 191107110125 Electrical

29 SAI LOHIT SAHU 191107120008 Mechanical

30 Nikhil Kumar sinha 191107110021 Electrical

31 Md Irshad 191107110063 Electrical

32 Saurav Raj 191107110046 Electrical

33 Nishu kumar sinha 191107110022 Electrical

34 Piyush Kumar 191107110019 Electrical

35 Deepak kumar 191107110018 Electrical

36 Sonu Bishayee 191207120010 Mechanical

37 Parth Sarthi 191207120017 Mechanical

38 Vishal pratap 191207120018 Mechanical

39 Suraj Kumar Singh 191207120020 Mechanical

40 Adarsh NIkunj 191207120029 Mechanical

41 Vivek
Ghosh 191207120031 Mechanical

42 Sourav Mohanty 191207120036 Mechanical

43 Uttkarsh ujjwal 191207120041 Mechanical

44 Amardeep Singh 191207121055 Mechanical

45 Tapas
Majhi 191207121057 Mechanical

Best Regards,
Biranchi
Placement Manager


